
F&G’s Life Team
You have access to a team of professionals dedicated to helping you grow your life business.  
This team represents F&G’s commitment to providing the support you need to focus on increasing 
your sales.
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“F&G” is the marketing name for Fidelity & Guaranty Life Insurance Company issuing insurance in the United States 
outside of New York. Life insurance and annuities issued by Fidelity & Guaranty Life Insurance Company, Des Moines, IA.

Emily Scanlon 
ACS, ALMI
Director, Internal  
Sales
Life Sales
515.259.8261
emily.scanlon@fglife.com

Myles Brown
National Account  
Manager
IMO - Brokerage 
515.321.5847
myles.brown@fglife.com

Steve Sanders
SVP, Life Distribution
Life Sales
402.858.3050
steve.sanders@fglife.com

Danielle Davis
National Account VP
IMO - Brokerage
515.553.9508
danielle.davis@fglife.com

Ben Holmes
National Account VP
Specialty Brokerage
515.850.5670
ben.holmes@fglife.com

Jamie Conlon 
CFP®, ChFC®, CLU®

National Account  
Manager
IMO - Brokerage
469.693.0070
jamie.conlon@fglife.com

SalesLink® Helpdesk
saleslinkhelpdesk@fglife.com

SalesLink®

saleslink.fglife.com

New Business/Underwriting  
Case Management & Support
Phone: 800.445.6758,  
prompt 2
lifecasemgmt@fglife.com

General Sales Support
Phone: 800.445.6758,  
prompt 2
life.sales@fglife.com

Commissions, Contracting, 
Licensing General Inquiries
Phone: 800.445.6758,  
prompt 4

Policyholder Services
Phone: 888.513.8797

For financial professional use only. Not for use with the general public.

Josh Pancoast
National Account  
Manager
IMO - Brokerage 
260.797.9535
josh.pancoast@fglife.com
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